




Sanctioned Consolation 

Tournament Report 

Entry Fee$ X 

PLAYER BENEFITS 

Sanctioning@ $1 each 

Cash Prizes 

Trophies (if any) 

Total Player Benefits $ 

Please type or print clearly ( black ink ) 

Players=$ 

Tournament 

No. Players No. Qualifying games 

Type• 

Standard, Other 

CONSOLATION Playoff Round Chart ( next page) 

Top 1/4 qualify for playoffs and earn MRP's 

4 -12 - 24 - 40 -60 -84 -112 -144 -180 

Example: All qualifiers ( top 1 /4 ) earn 3 MR P's. A bye counts as a win. Winning one round 

earns 9, two rounds earns 18, etc. A 64-player event plays 5 rounds ( 45 MRP's for winner) 

16 players score MRP's. A 128-piayer event plays 6 rounds, etc. No MRP's awarded for 

backWard playoffs (I.e. 3-4, 5-8 ) Once you lose, no further MR P's are awarded. 

CONSOLATION Qualifying Round ( List Top 1/8 Only) MRP's NOT listed. ACC Computer Program automatically posts MRP's 

Rank 
Game 

Last Name, First Name 
Points* 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

• If more players score MRP's, continue list on another sheet, using this format. 

Send your completed 
tournament report with 
sanctioning fees for every 
player entered ($3 for Main 
and $1 for Consolation} to 
your Region's Commissioner. 

Eastern Region 

David Campbell 

1321 North Rd. 

Parsosnfield, ME 04047 

(207)730-2051 

acccribbage@aol.com 

City, State 

Central Region 

Patrick Barrett 

5821 Griffith Ave 

Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494 

(715) 424-5059

gnxvibarrett@gmail.com 

ACC No. 

Western Region 

Rick Shea 

6282 Humboldt Hill Rd 

Eureka, CA 95503-7060 

(707) 599-4605

31for14@gmail.com
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WORLD 

Press Release 

Please complete this page and forward it with your Tournament Report to your Regional Commissioner. He will 

then forward this press release to Cribbage World for insertion in the next issue. Please be accurate with name 

spellings and other information. Include any unusual events that may be of interest to our ACC membership. 

Tournament Date Tournament Name 
-----------

Main Event 

Number of Players 

High Qualifier 

High Qualifier's score 

Playoffs: 

17-128: list top 4 names; 129-1,024: list top 8

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

List Satellite Event Winners 

Describe any unusual events 

(use back of page for more space) 

Consolation 

Number of players 

High Qualifier 

High Qualifier Score 

Playoffs: 

17-128: list top 4 names; 129-1,024 list top 8

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

List 28 Hand Recipients 

Director's Name 

5 

1-

□Main □ Consy □ Pin Received □ Satellite 
2-

□ Main □ Consy □ Pin Received □ Satellite 
3-

□ Main □ Consy □ Pin Received □ Satellite 
4-

5-5-

1-

□  Main □ Consy □ Pin Received □ Satellite 

List 29 Hand Recipients

□Main □ Consy □ Pin Received □ Satellite






